BY NUMBER

Number Last Name First Name | Pronunciation Hometown Height | DOB

2 Leroux Sydney F SID-nee luh-ROO Vancouver, BC, CAN 57" 05/07/1990

3 King Savy D SAY-vee KING West Hills, Calif. 5'6” 02/07/2005

4 Cherry Karsyn D KAR-sin CHAIR-ee Lafayette, Ind 5'7 11/2/2023

6 Sams Emily D EH-muh-lee SAMZ Boise, Idaho 5'7 7/1/1999

7 Sugita Hina M HEE-nah soo-GEE-tah Fukuoka, Japan 5'3 01/31/1997

8 Borges Ary M AR-ee BOR-guess Sao Luis, Maranhao, Brazil 5'5 12/28/1999

9 Phair Casey F KAY-see FAIR Warren Township, NJ 5’10” 06/29/2007
10 Emslie Claire F KLAIR EM-slee Penicuik, Scotland 57" 03/08/1994
11 Gorden Sarah D SAIR-uh GOR-din Elk Grove, IL 5'4” 09/13/1992
12 Niehues Maiara M my-AR-uh NEE-hooz Itapiranga, Santa Catarina 5’9" 08/11/2004
13 Seabert Hannah GK HAN-uh SEE-bert Riverside, Calif. 5'10 2/28/1995
14 Martin Nealy M NEE-lee MAR-tin Birmingham, Alabama 5'7 04/22/1998
15 Shores Evelyn D EV-uh-lin SHORZ Atlanta, Ga. 5'9 12/29/2004
16 Lageyre Carina M kuh-REE-nah luh-GEER Cooper City, FL 5'7 11/1/2003
17 Fuller Kennedy M KEN-uh-dee FULL-er Southlake, TX 5’5" 03/09/2007
18 Endo Jun F JOON EN-doh Shirakawa, Fukushima, Japan 5’6" 05/24/2000
19 Anderson Angelina GK an-juh-LEE-nah AN-der-sun Danwville, Calif. 6’0" 03/22/2001
20 Thompson Gisele D jih-ZELL THOMP-sun Studio City, Calif. 54” 12/02/2005
24 Chilufya Prisca PRISS-kuh chee-loo-FEE-yuh Kitwe, Zambia 5'7 06/08/1999
25 Mattice Sophia D soh-FEE-uh MAT-iss Folsom, Calif. 5'8 06/25/2002
30 Nguyen Faith GK FAYTH WIN Costa Mesa, Calif. 5'7 11/16/2023
32 Jonsdottir Sveindis F SVAYN-dees YOANS-doh-teer Keflavik, Iceland 5'9 06/05/2001
33 Tiernan Riley F RYE-lee TEER-nin Voorhees, NJ 5'8” 11/14/2002
99 Suarez Taylor F TAY-ler SWAH-rez Charlotte, NC 5'5 07/27/2025

BY LAST NAME
Number Last Name First Name Pronunciation Hometown Height | DOB

19 Anderson Angelina GK an-juh-LEE-nah AN-der-sun Danville, Calif. 6’0" 03/22/2001

8 Borges Ary M AR-ee BOR-guess Sao Luis, Maranhao, Brazil 5'5 12/28/1999

4 Cherry Karsyn D KAR-sin CHAIR-ee Lafayette, Ind 5'7 11/2/2023
24 Chilufya Prisca F PRISS-kuh chee-loo-FEE-yuh Kitwe, Zambia 5'7 06/08/1999
10 Emslie Claire F KLAIR EM-slee Penicuik, Scotland 57" 03/08/1994
18 Endo Jun F JOON EN-doh Shirakawa, Fukushima, Japan 5'6” 05/24/2000
17 Fuller Kennedy M KEN-uh-dee FULL-er Southlake, TX 5’5" 03/09/2007
11 Gorden Sarah D SAIR-uh GOR-din Elk Grove, IL 5'4” 09/13/1992
32 Jénsdottir Sveindis F SVAYN-dees YOANS-doh-teer Keflavik, Iceland 5'9 06/05/2001

3 King Savy D SAY-vee KING West Hills, Calif. 5’6" 02/07/2005



16

14
25
30
12

Lageyre
Leroux
Martin
Mattice
Nguyen
Niehues

9 Phair

6 Sams

13
15
99

20
33

Seabert
Shores
Suarez
Sugita
Thompson

Tiernan

Carina
Sydney
Nealy
Sophia
Faith
Maiara
Casey
Emily
Hannah
Evelyn
Taylor
Hina
Gisele

Riley

o< ™=

<

m oz MO

kuh-REE-nah luh-GEER
SID-nee luh-ROO
NEE-lee MAR-tin
soh-FEE-uh MAT-iss
FAYTH WIN
my-AR-uh NEE-hooz
KAY-see FAIR
EH-muh-lee SAMZ
HAN-uh SEE-bert
EV-uh-lin SHORZ
TAY-ler SWAH-rez
HEE-nah soo-GEE-tah
jih-ZELL THOMP-sun
RYE-lee TEER-nin

Cooper City, FL
Vancouver, BC, CAN
Birmingham, Alabama
Folsom, Calif.

Costa Mesa, Calif.
Itapiranga, Santa Catarina
Warren Township, NJ
Boise, Idaho
Riverside, Calif.
Atlanta, Ga.
Charlotte, NC
Fukuoka, Japan
Studio City, Calif.
Voorhees, NJ

5'7
57"
5'7
5'8
5'7
59”7
510"
5'7
5'10
5'9
5'5
5'3
54"
58"

11/1/2003
05/07/1990
04/22/1998
06/25/2002
11/16/2023
08/11/2004
06/29/2007

7/1/1999

2/28/1995
12/29/2004
07/27/2025
01/31/1997
12/02/2005
11/14/2002



