

**BY NUMBER**

Number	Last Name	First Name	Position	Pronunciation	Hometown	Height	DOB
2	Leroux	Sydney	F	SID-nee luh-ROO	Vancouver, BC, CAN	5'7"	05/07/1990
3	King	Savy	D	SAY-vee KING	West Hills, Calif.	5'6"	02/07/2005
4	Cherry	Karsyn	D	KAR-sin CHAIR-ee	Lafayette, Ind	5'7	11/2/2023
6	Sams	Emily	D	EH-muh-lee SAMZ	Boise, Idaho	5'7	7/1/1999
7	Sugita	Hina	M	HEE-nah soo-GEE-tah	Fukuoka, Japan	5'3	01/31/1997
8	Borges	Ary	M	AR-ee BOR-guess	Sao Luis, Maranhao, Brazil	5'5	12/28/1999
9	Phair	Casey	F	KAY-see FAIR	Warren Township, NJ	5'10"	06/29/2007
10	Emslie	Claire	F	KLAIR EM-slee	Penicuik, Scotland	5'7"	03/08/1994
11	Gorden	Sarah	D	SAIR-uh GOR-din	Elk Grove, IL	5'4"	09/13/1992
12	Niehues	Maiara	M	my-AR-uh NEE-hooz	Itapiranga, Santa Catarina	5'9"	08/11/2004
13	Seabert	Hannah	GK	HAN-uh SEE-bert	Riverside, Calif.	5'10	2/28/1995
14	Martin	Nealy	M	NEE-lee MAR-tin	Birmingham, Alabama	5'7	04/22/1998
15	Shores	Evelyn	D	EV-uh-lin SHORZ	Atlanta, Ga.	5'9	12/29/2004
16	Lageyre	Carina	M	kuh-REE-nah luh-GEER	Cooper City , FL	5'7	11/1/2003
17	Fuller	Kennedy	M	KEN-uh-dee FULL-er	Southlake, TX	5'5"	03/09/2007
18	Endo	Jun	F	JOON EN-doh	Shirakawa, Fukushima, Japan	5'6"	05/24/2000
19	Anderson	Angelina	GK	an-juh-LEE-nah AN-der-sun	Danville, Calif.	6'0"	03/22/2001
20	Thompson	Gisele	D	jih-ZELL THOMP-sun	Studio City, Calif.	5'4"	12/02/2005
24	Chilufya	Prisca	F	PRISS-kuh chee-loo-FEE-yuh	Kitwe, Zambia	5'7	06/08/1999
25	Mattice	Sophia	D	soh-FEE-uh MAT-iss	Folsom, Calif.	5'8	06/25/2002
30	Nguyen	Faith	GK	FAYTH WIN	Costa Mesa, Calif.	5'7	11/16/2023
32	Jónsdóttir	Sveindís	F	SVAYN-dees YOANS-doh-teer	Keflavík, Iceland	5'9	06/05/2001
33	Tiernan	Riley	F	RYE-lee TEER-nin	Voorhees, NJ	5'8"	11/14/2002
99	Suarez	Taylor	F	TAY-ler SWAH-rez	Charlotte, NC	5'5	07/27/2025

**BY LAST NAME**

Number	Last Name	First Name	Position	Pronunciation	Hometown	Height	DOB
19	Anderson	Angelina	GK	an-juh-LEE-nah AN-der-sun	Danville, Calif.	6'0"	03/22/2001
8	Borges	Ary	M	AR-ee BOR-guess	Sao Luis, Maranhao, Brazil	5'5	12/28/1999
4	Cherry	Karsyn	D	KAR-sin CHAIR-ee	Lafayette, Ind	5'7	11/2/2023
24	Chilufya	Prisca	F	PRISS-kuh chee-loo-FEE-yuh	Kitwe, Zambia	5'7	06/08/1999
10	Emslie	Claire	F	KLAIR EM-slee	Penicuik, Scotland	5'7"	03/08/1994
18	Endo	Jun	F	JOON EN-doh	Shirakawa, Fukushima, Japan	5'6"	05/24/2000
17	Fuller	Kennedy	M	KEN-uh-dee FULL-er	Southlake, TX	5'5"	03/09/2007
11	Gorden	Sarah	D	SAIR-uh GOR-din	Elk Grove, IL	5'4"	09/13/1992
32	Jónsdóttir	Sveindís	F	SVAYN-dees YOANS-doh-teer	Keflavík, Iceland	5'9	06/05/2001
3	King	Savy	D	SAY-vee KING	West Hills, Calif.	5'6"	02/07/2005

16	Lageyre	Carina	M	kuh-REE-nah luh-GEER	Cooper City , FL	5'7	11/1/2003
2	Leroux	Sydney	F	SID-nee luh-ROO	Vancouver, BC, CAN	5'7"	05/07/1990
14	Martin	Nealy	M	NEE-lee MAR-tin	Birmingham, Alabama	5'7	04/22/1998
25	Mattice	Sophia	D	soh-FEE-uh MAT-iss	Folsom, Calif.	5'8	06/25/2002
30	Nguyen	Faith	GK	FAYTH WIN	Costa Mesa, Calif.	5'7	11/16/2023
12	Niehues	Maiara	M	my-AR-uh NEE-hooz	Itapiranga, Santa Catarina	5'9"	08/11/2004
9	Phair	Casey	F	KAY-see FAIR	Warren Township, NJ	5'10"	06/29/2007
6	Sams	Emily	D	EH-muh-lee SAMZ	Boise, Idaho	5'7	7/1/1999
13	Seabert	Hannah	GK	HAN-uh SEE-bert	Riverside, Calif.	5'10	2/28/1995
15	Shores	Evelyn	D	EV-uh-lin SHORZ	Atlanta, Ga.	5'9	12/29/2004
99	Suarez	Taylor	F	TAY-ler SWAH-rez	Charlotte, NC	5'5	07/27/2025
7	Sugita	Hina	M	HEE-nah soo-GEE-tah	Fukuoka, Japan	5'3	01/31/1997
20	Thompson	Gisele	D	jih-ZELL THOMP-sun	Studio City, Calif.	5'4"	12/02/2005
33	Tiernan	Riley	F	RYE-lee TEER-nin	Voorhees, NJ	5'8"	11/14/2002